17éme Grote prijs Stade Deinze
Zondag 17 Nov.2013
Veldloopewedstrijden
Recreatiedomein “Brielmeersen” Deinze

Ben 05 Dames 830m Uur:16:39

1 615 VANDER CRUYSSEN MAAIKE 05 AZW 2'41
2 365 VAN BOSSCHE LISA 05 RIEM 2'44
3 124 DESMET FEBE 05 FLAC 2'46
4 8 BAETEN KAYLEIGH 05 RIEM 2'48
5 1241 DE MUYNCK FIEN 05 ACME 2'49
6 351 VANROOSE RHUNE 05 LEBB 2'50
7 688 MUSSELY LISE 05 RIEM 2'51
8 243 CHAM GAELLE 05 AVR 2'51
9 394 VAN BEVER ANTJE 05 ASV0 2'52
10 584 VAN DER BAUWHEDE MARIE-J.05 MACW 2'53
11 115 LAMONT HANNE 05 AVMO

12 610 DESMET AMELIE 05 AZW

13 282 VERMEULEN LISA 05 DEIN

14 1685 VAN HULLE LUNA 05 AVR

15 399 HEYVAERT ELLA 05 LEBB

16 576 DE SCHEPPER FLORE 05 ASVO

17 326 HEYMANS HANNELORE 05 LEBB

18 398 HERMANS MOIA 05 LAT

19 429 VAN TIEGHEM SOETKIN 05 0B

20 726 SAMOY MARITH 05 AVR

21 140 PLANQUETTE MARET 05 FLAC

22 1449 HOUTTEMAN FEBE 05 AZW

23 632 BAEKE LINA 05 ACME

24 566 GIJSSELS KEONI 05 VITA

25 1585 TAY SENA 05 RCG

26 1760 BOSSUYT AMELIEKE 05 AVMO

27 2510 D HAEYER COLINE 05 ATH

28 263 BOGAERT FRAN 05 ACG

29 164 MOERMAN TESS 05 ASVO0

30 9968 ORNELIS JULIE 05 NA

31 1448 VANHECKE SIEN 05 AVR

32 832 VANDE CAVEY FRANCE 05 RCG

33 2746 KADDARI HELENE 05 JSMC

34 269 VEREECKE NOOR 05 DEIN

35 9984 VAN DAMME BRITT 05 NA

36 1255 VAN HERREWEGHE LAURE 05 VS

37 720 MYNCKE ELISE 05 STAX

38 613 VAN ASSCHE AMELIE 05 AZW

39 725 GELDHOF HASSE 05 AVR

40 180 DE LANDSHEERE EMMA 05 RCG

41 419 DE CLERCQ JULIE 05 KAAG

42 1493 HAELTERS VALENTIEN 05 ASSA

43 272 VERHEGGE FRAUKE 05 DEIN

44 614 VAN DE MAELE ANNA 05 AZW
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844
291
1271
287
1558
233
1379
273
737
73
1254
9980

168
629
845
684
1079
238
670
76
77
723
564
535
719
177
348
671
2644
1642
835
455
1200
1340
114

SAKWE NAOMI

MARTLE MAXENCE

VAN HOOF SAAR
VANHOUTTE LOEKA
LENOIR MILA

COOLS CHARLOTTE
CHRISTIAENS FLO
VERHEGGE YMKE
VANHEUVERBEKE MARTHE
HEYLENS BO

VAN HERREWEGHE EMMA
ROERS ARWEN

STEVENS LAURA
PEETERS ELISE

DE WISPELAERE FLEUR
NAESSENS PAULIEN

DE SAEDELEER DINA
ADRIAENS MANON

VAN DAELE MORGANE
VAN CAMPENHOUT NIENKE
VERGALLE SILKE
DARGENT MAXIME
DELFT JORUNN

PENNE NAOMI

FIERENS GITTA

AREFI LARA
STANDAERT AURELIE
VAN DER PERRE LOUISE
LECOUTERE PAULIEN
HARDY NELL*

CROISEZ ALICIA
DEJONGHE LAURE
SPRANGERS MUKA
WEYMANS JULIE
DEVREEZE MEREL

MAES LORE
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RCG
RCG
VS
DEIN
FLAC
KAAG
DEIN
DEIN
ASVO
RCG
VS
NA
RCG
HALE
RCG
AZW
RIEM
VITA
ACME
LEBB
RCG
RCG
STAX
VITA
VITA
STAX
BEHO
LEBB
LEBB
EAH
ACG
AZW
KAAG
VS
HALE
AVMO



Pup 04 Heren 1300m Uur:14:30

CooNOUTE, WN B

236
989
452
9966
224
9390
9955
656
426
30
144
327
380
358
13
2769
542
668
1316
2933
1265
9148
145
933
490
9375
1481
150
999
9958
1594
398
48
389
146
494
21
2440
231
799
9997
1589
1344
2439
1614
359
2441
694
151
12
356
1065
743
813
1507
200

DE CREMER HERVE

VAN VLIET ALEXANDER

PONETTE LUKAS
LEENAERT VIKTOR

HAUTTEKEETE SIEBEN

DHAENE LARS
SOENEN LLEYTAN
BEEUWSAERT MAXENT
DHONT EMILE-HENRI
GILSON MILAN
LAUREYS BAPTISTE
VERSTRAETE MART
PONZODA JAN
LAMONT LUKAS
BOSTYN DAAN
BENARD QUENTIN
BAERT PEPIJN

VAN AERDE VIKTOR
VERHOEVEN VINCE
DELPLANQUE JULES
DEBUE DEVLIN

DE WITTE MAXIME
DEDECKER LEON
VERCRUYSSE KYAN
VERBEIREN NIELS
KINGET NIELS

VAN SYNGEL BRENT
VROMAN ROBBE
PEETERS JELLE

DE GROOTE KASPER
DE BOCK FLOR
ROGGE AIKO

COENE THOR
LALOUX ACHILLES
STASSEN SAMUEL
HEIRBRANT KLAAS
VANHEE ELIAS

CALLENS PIERRE YVES

MARTENS ROBBE
KORBI ILYES
VERLEYE MICHIEL
MESTDAGH MILAN
GARCIA THIJS
CARLIER REMI
WEST QUINTEN

SAEZ DEL BURGO ARTHUR

COUSIN LUCA
NIJS NATHAN

VANDEKERCKHOVE TIBE

LEMACHE JUAN

VAN RENTERGHEM THIJS

MICHIELS FLORIAN
DHONDT ELIAS
DESLOOVERE SANDER
GQIBA PRECIOUS
UYTTENHOVE LOUIS

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
06
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
06
04
04
04
04
04
04

ASVO
KAAG
HCO
NA
KAAG
DEIN
NA
AVR
DEIN
ACME
AVMO
AVR
Csby
DEIN
RIEM
EAH
ASVO
KAAG
VITA
JSMC
AZW
AVMO
AVMO
AZW
LEBB
HCO
VS
AVMO
ASVO
NA
AVLO
DEIN
RCG
DEIN
RFCL
AVLO
STAX
EAH
ASVO
DEIN
NA
DEIN
STAX
EAH
RIEM
DEIN
EAH
AVLO
AVMO
SER
DEIN
AVLO
DEIN
AZW
DEIN
FLAC

4'11
4'12
4'16
4'18
4'19
4'23
4'23
4'23
4'23
4'25
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68

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
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93
94
95

810

1637
360
514
294
907
541
2969
493
654
1815
826
779
1724
1506
538
113
373
17
238
507
263
418
427
997
363
745
561
552
827
787
1655
392
510
61
734
71
1977

BRAEKEVELT BAPTISTE
NIJS QUINTEN
VERDEGEM VICTOR
LOONES LOUIS

VAN DE KERCKHOVE JELLE
ROGIERS JARI

FABRI THOR
VANDRIESSCHE JELLE
VANDERBIEST THEO
BEIRNAERT REINOUT
PRIEM VICTOR

DE DECKER QUINTEN
DECRAENE THIBEAUX
MARREEL RUNE

VAN HOECKE BRAM
LEPEER CASPER
VERMEIREN MAXIME
DARGENT ARNAUD
MICHELS KENJI

DE NEEF KJELL
VANDERSTICHELE JASPER
DE LANDTSHEER MILAN
HENNEMAN OWEN

DE PROOST NICK
NOTTE LARS

MAGERMAN YORBE
GENBRUGGE MICHIEL
BERWAERTS WOUT
SEVERENS SEPPE
QUINTYN SENNE
LATEUR MAXIM
RIJPKEMA JAN

DAIF YASSIN

CLAUS MILAN

HEIRMAN BAVO
THEUNIS KAMIEL
MARCHAND O0SCAR
WILLEMS JORIS

LOGE JARO
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AZW
RCG
RIEM
DEIN
STAX
AVLO
ASVO
ASVO
ATH
AVLO
AVR
RIEM
AZW
AVMO
DEIN
DEIN
VS
RCG
DEIN
STAX
ASVO
STAX
BEHO
DEIN
DEIN
ASVO
RCG
RCG
RCG
HALE
AZW
RCG
AZW
DEIN
STAX
RCG
ASVO
RCG
STAX



Min 01 Dames 1770m Uur:16:40

ocooNOUTE WN B

6569
6559
7159
8028
6687
6625
7385
7092
7024
6555
6798
6482
6837
6435
6539
6682
6446
6407
6256
6688
6351
7007
7178
6524
6665
6335
8116
7311
6818
6529
6551
6714
6830
6370
6371
6297
6541
6528
6211
6208
6660
6438
6498
6296

BAEKE EMMA
DEPOPPE BRONTY
VAN HECKE MANON
FASCIAUX VANESSA
THIENPONT LOUISE
VERHEYDEN IEBE

DE DEYGERE SHAUNI
NUYTTEN AMBER
GOUHIE LOES
CHIOUA LEKHLI MOENA
CARNOY HANNE
ALGOET BRITT
BRANTS RENEE
VANHALST SARA
LENSSENS JULIE
HEUDE MELANIE
SEGERS MARIE

CHAM CAMILLE

DE PLU LUNA

VAN HOORENWEDER LEONTINE

LIBBRECHT HANNELORE
CASIER KATO

DEGRAVE JADE
INGELBEEN JANNE

VAN HOOREWEDER FEBE
VANDRIESSCHE SIMCKE
OLIVIER NINA
VERDEGEM REINE
DECAESTECKER AMBER
ROGIERS AMBER

VAN SEVEREN LOT
REYNTENS MARIE
VANDERBAUWHEDE LEEN
OSTE ROSELIEN

OSTE HELENA

WILLEMS KJENTA

DE SAEDELEIR ELFIE
VAN LOKEREN CHLOE
SCHELLYNCK JANNE
COCQUYT LUNA
CLICQUE CHARLOTTE
DE WINTER KATRIJN
HEYVAERT LOTTE

MAES EVELINE
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ACME
ASVO
AVLO
ATH
0B
LAT
FLAC
FLAC
AVR
ACW
RIEM
HCO
STAX
DEIN
ZA
ACME
DEIN
AVR
RCG
0B
BEHO
RCG
AZW
FLAC
ACME
ASVO
EAH
RIEM
AVR
AVLO
ACME
RCG
ASVO
ZA
ZA
AVMO
RIEM
AVLO
STAX
STAX
FLAC
DEIN
LEBB
AVMO

5'45
5'45
5'45
5'48
5'51
5'54
5'54
5'55
5'58
6'05



Cad Dames 2160m Uur:16:40 Cad 2000

1 507  VANDENBERGHE KAMILLE 99 ACME 8'23

2 1270 VANDENBROUCKE CAMERON 99 EAH 8'28

3 845  ISEBAERT LISA 00 KKS 8'30 1

4 757  STEVENS NANOUK 00 ACW 8'31 2

5 846  GISTELINCK ELODIE 99 DEIN 8'45

6 600  PEETERS BLOEME 99 AVZK 8'50

7 203  ROELENS CELINE 99 HCO 8'52

8 1284 DELEERSNYDER ALISSON 00 ATH 8'54 3

9 356  TRIEST FEBE 00 HAMM 8'54 4

10 268  DEKIEN SARAH 99 MACW 8'55

11 1269 SIX SOFIA 99 EAH 8'55

12 323  DEKEYSER LYNN 00 AVR 8'59 5

13 350  HIEL ARANKA 99 HAMM 9'02

14 263  DECABOOTER FIEN 99 ASVO 9'06

15 202  PONETTE HELENA 00 HCO 9'06 6

16 9950 BEKAERT ANGEL 99 NA 9'07

17 256  D'HOEDT LAURIEN 99 ACME 9'10

18 655  VERSELDER EMILIE 00 RIEM 9'11 7

19 176 MADOU JOLIEN 00 AVMO 9'12 8

20 114  ANNAERT STIEN 99 RCG 9'13

21 9937 SLOS LIEZE 99 NA

22 869  SCHELFHOUT FIEN 99 ASVO0

23 520  COOPMAN DELPHINE 99 KAAG

24 366 BUYSSE FIEN 99 DEIN

25 165 BORET LUNE 00 HCO 9

26 383  MAHIEU SIEN 00 AZW 10
27 1369 FASCIAUX ALICIA 00 ATH 11
28 92 MAENHOUT MARLIES 00 HALE 12
29 180  VANNEROM FE 00 DEIN 13
30 543  QUINTELIER LIES 99 LEBB

31 179  DEPLA ELISABETH 99 DEIN

32 794  MATTHIJS ANNELIES 99 VS

33 172 VAN ROY EMMA 00 HCO 14
34 326 VAN RENTERGHEM LISA 00 DEIN 15
35 39 DE KEYSER EMMA 99 RCG

36 1370 FASCIAUX LAURA 00 ATH 16
37 327  PANDELAERE FRAUKE 00 ZA 17
38 379 DEQUAE SOFIE 99 AZW

39 177  ROYAERT FRAN 99 AVMO

40 124  DE ROUCK HANNAH 99 ZA

41 54 VERSTRAETE FLEUR 00 RCG 18
42 942  STRUBBE ELKE 00 HCO 19
43 181 DHONT NELE 00 DEIN 20
44 196 VAN VYNCKT LEONIE 00 DEIN 21
45 961 CROMMEN FEBE 00 ACME 22
46 827  VANSTEELANDT EVA 00 HCO 23
47 771  DEVOGEL KIM 00 KKS 24
48 784  ROMBAUT INES 00 VS 25
49 314  JOLIE KAREN 00 RIEM 26
50 342  GABRIEL EMMA 00 VITA 27
51 1331 RICOUR OPHELIE 00 EAH 28
52 112 CORNELIS MARLIES 99 BEHO

53 226  BERGHMANS TINE 00 FLAC 29
54 160 DE GROOTE FEMKE 99 DEIN

55 535 DE CALUWE EMMELIE 00 RCG 30

56 198  VERVYNCK DAGMAR 99 DEIN
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67
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70
71
72
73
74
75

411
518
613
393
710
378
549
478
115
532
674
646
159
645
162
547
72

592
621

VAN DE VELDE ELISE
AERS FIEBE

HUYS MARLIES
DECEUNINCK CAMILLE
VEREECKE SIEN
BLONTROCK LIES

VAN DAMME HANNAH
VANDERBAUWHEDE LIES
CAILLY AMBER

VINCK KIMBERLY
VANNIEUWENHUYZE EMMA
DEVOLDER LOUISE
COENE LENA

HEYERICK ESMEE
GOOSSENS JOLIEN
D'HOE JELSKE
CALLENS PAULINE

DE PAERMENTIER JANA
CAMBIER JOKE

DEIN
RIEM
AVMO
AVMO
RIEM
AZW

RCG

ASVO
RCG

VITA
LEBB
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
VITA
AVMO
DEIN
RCG
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37
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39



